
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATiONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 •^ . 1 co2rTMC 1 tOOS PA-= OP PA.

3. /MBO 0DIRGATION NO, EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REWuITIOWIPURCHASE el. Ma 4. PROJECT Mf.Qf )

RFPA: HR-12-409

0See Block 16c FADUS: 123731
ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7.AuDMINISTREOY Qr m'aWM9) COOE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commssion U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commis.aon
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attnf: Rob Robinson, 301-492-3693 Mail Stop: TWM-01-BIGM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10
Washington, DC 20555 Washington. DC 20555

4k NAME ANID ADDR.ESS OF CONTRACTOR Vim. s6h 51ft EW ZIP Coih) Sk AME NDMENT OF SOICITATION NO.

SWITIVA, LLC
SUWrIVA EXECUTIVE CONSULTING 95oATRO ism rn11)

7600 LEESBRG PIKE STE 440E 1Q& NOWrICA1ON OF COMTRACrIoRDSt la
NRC-38-10-723A MRC-HQ-12-T-38-0009

FALLS CHURCH VA 220432004 SBA#: 0353/101007890
Ica OATED *55TExI ffm

CODE FIOJTY COOE X 08-21-2012

11. TH1S ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS Of SOICI1TATIONS

The aboves miarorud oldtati Is amenided au med oihIn Itam 14. The hoUr and data specified for receipt of Ofts.T []1saftided, Els notiesteded.
Offers must acbmnedge receipt of ffts ulndneit prior to the hour and date speciied In SI solcItlon or as me d, by one of ftole me•t•hd:

(a) By conipbing Otwn 8 and 15, and ,mlzxnh - copies of toe amnendimert (b) By 8duixwbdqdg receipt of #thi amrendment an asciv copy of the
oftle uhmlltd; or (a) By separAe lotWer h' telegram which kncludes a reftwere to Su solctation and amendnueitmt rmib. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNO(VLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. ffby vttm ofth amendmert you dere to cge an oi'er aluady samlded, uchangewmaybe made
by taegffm or WWbr, pmelded each tlegram or Ieter maiwe reference to fte soiaton and Ont amendmerit, an II recehoed pWrto te operft hoW
and date specified.

12..ACcawrINGANDAPPROPRLATI•N•DTA 0 BR*: 2012-84-51-H-192; Job Code: T8477; BOC: 252a
A r#o. : 31X0200: Amount Obligated: $793.95
DlUNS#: 1670322391 NAICS Code: 611430; APP-12-10757

13. THIS RTEM APPUES ONLY TO MODCATIONS OF CONTRACrSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14&

pq A. Lls gWIIIB . aiSSEDRSUAi M1'. (fOpdyr~e THiE CHAWG SETPFWH 26 ITMe 4ARE MlADE ROTHE COWIRACT ORDER NO. 01 I1551 iak

IL owI Amov NIPAWWWONTRACTlIC11 19 MODWED TO RELECT THE AD6BTRA1WE CHANOS5 eld W mhdww kemp afs ~u~am W-)

x WT FORTH IN 1T5 14. PMU LII" TO THM AUTHOWn OF FAR 4.123M

I D.4TH9 Mp•pdy Wes dmdilkadim aiW emtbyf

E. IMPORTANT: Conftraor El Is not. [-fi reqimd to sign Ot docmrwd arind retun _copies totre lssuing office.

%~OE~cnoN OPAve14OWM4AaODWCATION foP~dimdbyUCFmaean tschndij;'.g sa'*A. flflwdIU ftdubW)

The purpose of this modification is to A) increase the Task Order in the amount of $793.95, raising the Total Order
amount from $101,346.23 to $102,140.18; B) increase the total obligated amount from $60,000.00 to $60,793.95, an
increase of $793.95, and, C) include travel as a cost reikburseable line item on Section A.l Price/Cost schedule, with a
Not-to-exceed amount of $793.95.

Task Order Period of Performance: 8/21/2012 - 3/31/2013 (unchanged)
Total Task Order Amount: $102,140.18 (changed)
Total Task Order Amount Obligated: $60,793.95 (changed)

See attached pages for specific details regarding this modification.

r Iapa p dadW kuidL W VSe WWd eaiaWN Bl damiere16fvwidInIr 1A, W0ka tW819110. shr.dWee4 nwrdm Ihardw a~in U fc= Ia aid 61160

IWA NAME AND TITLE OF 9ONER (T.Irm Sk KA~IlAMSAJA AND TIT1lE OF CONTRACTING OmnCER (Two. aorWK

/. 11Erika Emr

11Y)If d "Pa~ir- Contractixp Off icer
ISEa.o COTATOWOVFPMo

k21r1:4-I/rdIrmAZA VP
CIETESISNED tea Luem1 sT~Fmor ERIcA~

9114=212 By f -
1 Is,- mahn. &cscd C"-"00)

mc. DATE aNORE
9/14t2012

(6e~~mofp.k2S 1

NEN 75A0.I-cv-I270
PREVIOIA EDITION NOT USAB.E

STAJ4OARD POWM 30 (REV. TOM)
PF eb by GSA - FAR f45 CFR) a3.243

SEP 1 7 2012 4

TEMPLATE -AOMJM SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETh



9

NRC-38-10-723A
M001

NRC-HQ-1 2-T-38-0009

Specific changes are as follows:

1. Delete block 26 of SF 1449 in its entirety and replace with the following:

"NTE - $102,140.18"

2. Add CLIN001 0 to Section A.1 PRICE/COST SCHEDULE and delete and replace the grand total amount as
follows:

CLIN NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL CMST
0010 Travel LOT Not-to-Exceed

GRAND TOTAL -$102,140.18

*.-The costs associated with all travel needs for NMSS Executive and Leadership Team Offsite Organizational

Development Meeting in Baltimore, MD. The Contractors travel must be preapproved in writing in accordance
with USNRC Government Travel Regulations."

3. Add the following to Section "Leadership Team Offsite" in the Statement of Work:

"The Leadership Team Offsite meeting will be held from September 17 - 19, 2012 in Baltimore, MD. The
Contractor must travel to the offsite meeting location in Baltimore, MD on Sunday, September 16, 2012, to
ensure that they arrive at the meeting space with enough time prior to the start of the meeting on Monday,
September 17, 2012, to allow for set-up and prompt delivery of morning meeting agenda items.*

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED

2


